SR-PL Pre-Assembled Self-
Regulating Heating Cable Kits
 WIDE RANGE OF HEAT TRACE
APPLICATIONS
 PRE-ASSEMBLED WITH A 6’ COLD
LEAD AND PLUG (120V) OR HARD
WIRED (240V) TO REDUCE LABOUR
COSTS

SR cable is a cost effective solution for most heat tracing
applications, with a range of product choices that can be
designed to match your project’s specific requirements.
A complete range of accessories and controls are
available to complement our SR heating cables.
Model Voltage Length
Power Output at
-  10C (14F)
Power Output
at 0C (32F)
Power Output at
10C (50F)
Max Exposure
Temp
TRM Heat SR-PL8-1-6 120V 6’ 66 Watts 59 Watts 48 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-1-12 120V 12’ 132 Watts 118 Watts 96 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-1-18 120V 18’ 198 Watts 177 Watts 144 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-1-24 120V 24’ 264 Watts 235 Watts 192 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-1-50 120V 50’ 550 Watts 490 Watts 400 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-1-75 120V 75’ 825 Watts 735 Watts 600 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-1-100 120V 100’ 1100 Watts 980 Watts 800 Watts 85C (185F)
Model Voltage Length
Power Output
at -  10C (14F)
Power Output
at 0C (32F)
Power Output at
10C (50F)
Max Exposure
Temp
TRM Heat SR-PL8-2-6 240V 6’ 66 Watts 59 Watts 48 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-2-12 240V 12’ 132 Watts 118 Watts 96 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-2-18 240V 18’ 198 Watts 177 Watts 144 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-2-24 240V 24’ 264 Watts 235 Watts 192 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-2-50 240V 50’ 550 Watts 490 Watts 400 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-2-75 240V 75’ 825 Watts 735 Watts 600 Watts 85C (185F)
TRM Heat SR-PL8-2-100 240V 100’ 1100 Watts 980 Watts 800 Watts 85C (185F)
Product List and Ordering Matrix
SR-PL Pre-Assembled Self-
Regulating Heating Cable Kits
TRM SR can function safely without the use of controls, but it is strongly recommended to utilize thermostats or controllers to